深圳市博通微光科技有限公司
1*2 Special Wavelength Coupler
Features
Low Excess Loss
Various Coupling Ratio
Compact Size
Applications
Long-haul Telecommunications

Ф3.0×L45 Ф3.0×L70
深圳市博通微光科技有限公司
Order Information
XXXX X X XX/XX X X X XX/XX
Configuration Operating Wavelength
Coupler
Ratio
Fiber diameter Package Fiber Type Connector
ISSC:
Single Mode
Standard Coupler
1=(1*2) 1=473nm
2=532nm
3=655nm
4=850nm
5=980nm
6=1064nm
7=1480nm
8=1625nm
50/50
49/51
48/52
…
1/99
1:250um
2:900um
3:2.0mm
4:3.0mm
5:Other
1: 3×45
2: 3×54
3: 3×70
4:90*10*8
5:Other
1:ClearCurve®
XB
2:ofs-16
3:ofs-20
4:HI 1060
5:HI 1060Flex
6:Other
FC/UPC
SC/UPC